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Color Me! Packaging
Jill Argall -
Jillargall@colormepackaging.com
5413 Manitou Road
Excelsior, MN 55331
(952) 746-3335

Total Packaging
Judy L. Bandaries -
judy@totalpackaging.com
1000 North Third Street
Longview, TX 75601
(903) 758-7888

Bulldog Packaging Inc.
Brian Brunette -
brian@bulldogpackaging.net
1125 National Ave.
Addison, IL 60101
(800) 392-5464

Burns Packaging
Gary Burns - Gary@Burnspackaging.
com
2801 Rosselle Street
Jacksonville, FL 32205
(904) 381-9750

Prime Time Packaging
Doug Cone -
doug@primetimepackaging.com
5010 N. Parkway Calabasas Suite 104
Calabasa, CA 91302
(818) 224-4510

Falk Fabrics, LLC.
Ed Falk - fje545@aol.com
477 Madison Avenue
New York, NY 10022
(212) 966-2800

Bee Dee Global
Cain Gawne Mr - cain.
gawne@beedeeglobal.com
7 Norton Street
Wagga Wagga, NS 2650

Prime Line Packaging
Steve Gitlin - gitlingroup@aol.com
4041 Hadley Road Unit Q
South Plainfield, NJ 07080
(908) 222-3444

EastPack
Jeff Gold - jgold@eastpackbags.com
110 Stewart Ave. Suite 2B
Hicksville, NY 11801
(516) 802-5460

Ecopak Bags & Gift Packaging
Paula Hahn - paula@ecopakbag.com
2132 Trailridge Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45215
(513) 646-4600

Flora Design Packaging Inc.
Richard Hatherly -
hatherly@floradesigninc.com
5040 Mainway Unit 5
Burlington, ON L7L7G5
(905) 331-8844

Noble Gift Packaging
Joseph Herzog - joseph@noblegift.com
20 Sand Park Road
Cedar Grove, NJ 07009

Hessler Printing & Gift Packaging
Brian Hessler - brian@hessler.com
106 Susan Drive #1
Elkins Park, PA 19027
(215) 379-2300

Avery Dennison RBIS
Jake Holznecht - jake.
holznecht@averydennison.com
Avery Dennison RBIS, 170 Monarch
Lane
Miamisburg, OH 45342
(937) 865-2273

Papeval SA
Edward Kennedy - papevalsa@gmail.
com
Berlin E3-41 y E. Alfaro
Quito, PICH, MA
593 999671521

Acme Paper
Myron Kreitzer -
mkreitzer@acmepaper.com
8229 Sandy Court
Savage, MD 20763
4107922333

Indiana Ribbon & Bow
Wayne Kruger - wkruger@inrib.com
106 N. 2nd Street
Wolcott, IN 47995
(800) 531-3100

Magg Sales
Murray Leppky - mleppky@maggsales.
net
210 Girton Blvd.
Winnipeg, MB R3P 0A7
(204) 293-2575

Bags and Boxes 2
Debbie Mahoney -
dmahoney@bagbox2.com
205 North 2nd St.
Saint Joseph, MO 64501
(816) 233-5050

Paper Designs Packaging
Rich Miller - richmiller12741@gmail.
com
P.O. Box 2679
Marco Island, FL 34146
(239) 404-9780

Packaging Specialties
Mary Neuschwanger - leticia@pkgspec.
com
P.O. Box 1649, 18199 SW Boones Ferry
Rd.
Portland, OR 97035
(800) 777-9911

Packaging Works
Amy Louise Reyer -
amylouise@packagingworks.net
P.O. Box 12601
Roanoke, VA 24027
(540) 342PACK

Roman Packaging
Linda Richardson - linda.
romanpackaging@gmail.com
1160 Central Park Drive
Sanford, FL 32771
(407) 832-7356

J.S. Trading Incorporated
Raj Singh - raj@jstrading.com
6524 N.W. 13 Court
Plantation, FL 33313
(954) 791-9035

Packaging Concepts
Kurt Stolzenbach - fks@verizon.net
238 Camp Run Road
Harmony, PA 16037
(724) 452-0896

Packaging Specialties - MA
Gary Swerling - garys@pack-spec.com
3 Opportunity Way
Newburyport, MA 01950
(800) 722-7732

Import Packaging
John J. Verrier -
jverrier@importpackaging.com
937 Kinderkamack Road
River Edge, NJ 07661
(800) 925-5090
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